Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

29/20

07.06.
07.06.
07.06.

738069

24 13:14:
24 13:14:
24 13:14:

&
26 GPS

26 +000
26 GPS+

Loc lansare

Data lansarii

Vasile

GPS
-001

Nr.inel
Senzor

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr.| Serie inel
crt
001 RO 22
002 RO 23
003 RO 22
004 RO 23
005 RO 22
00 RO 22
00 RO 22
008 RO 22
009 RO 22
010 RO 22
011 RO 23
012 RO 23
013 RO 23
014 RO 23
015 RO 21
016 RO 23
017 RO 23
018 RO 23
019 RO 19
020 RO 23
021 RO 23
022 RO 22
023 RO 22
024 RO 23
02 RO 19
02H ro 22
027 RO 23
RO 23
RO 23
RO 23
RO 23
Semnaturi

768873
999279
768886
966525
768865
768863
768864
768877
768883
768882
999275
966524
966515
966535
824253
966521
966532
966527
916364
999280
966541
769204
768878
963451
916367
768876
966520
519886
966528
966530
999277

DA3C8272
DACD50C3
DAZ26ABCSY
DA1542DE
DA2EADSD
DAD1TAASB
DASB64A5
DA3C8490
DAD21C25
DA923006
DA714A6F
DA19FD8D
DA4857E3
DABCC58C
DA1825E6
DASF6F27
DA714AC3
DAF40D26
DAO61F1D
DA(0884CS8
DA26CED3
DA7148DF
DA714A23
DACS57F72
DA714BEO
DASF6FC3
DA1CF570
DA26D033
DA285F62
DA5SB6691
DASB6627

Comisia_control,

Columbofil Lauda
Longitudine
Ceas Atomic 09.06
Ceas BENZING 09.06
03h
Por. sositi 027
Sosire Nr.
Data Ora Ant
08.06 11:05:14.7| 01
08.06 11:10:00.2| 01
08.06 11:11:03.6| 01
08.06 11:14:21.41 01
08.06 11:17:54.61 01
08.06 11:20:58.1] 01
08.06 11:25:21.9] 01
08.06 11:25:59.8| 01
08.06 11:30:05.3} 01
08.06 11:40:46.7| 01
08.06 11:43:26.61 01
08.06 11:44:13.5| 01
08.06 11:46:03.7} 01
08.06 11:48:54.1| 01
08.06 11:53:09.3} 01
08.06 12:08:38.6| 01
08.06 12:09:19.4} 01
08.06 12:11:04.5] 01
08.06 12:20:20.1}1 01
08.06 12:36:54.4|( 01
08.06 13:17:51.3} 01
08.06 13:37:20.2| 01
08.06 13:39:43.1| 01
08.06 14:38:17.8] 01
08.06 14:51:40.0| 01
08.06 19:02:36.3| 01
08.06 19:05:49.1| 01
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit

/e

/

.24 09:57:08
.24 09:57:07
Nom | Sec [Obs
Nr

031|0OK |007
006 |OK |038
002|OK |013
001|OK (026
018|0CK {005
019|0OK |003
027{0K (004
022|0K |009
015{0K {012
009 |OCK |011
008|0OK {034
023|0OK |025
010[(OK {019
005 |0OK |031
024 |{0CK 015
013|OK |024
01610K |030
026 |0OK |027
007|CK 016
011|OK |039
028 0K (032
020|0OK |014
030{0K (010
025|0K |018
0141{0K (017
004 |OK |008
017 {0K (023

002

028

029

036

——
m arcare/Dﬁgié%é%re

Versiune SW
Antena Club :
42700148

Ant.: 01

0-04.

34

BENZTING

Cod concurs
BENZING 48901078 Sw-4.5 HW-3.1

EXpress G 2

029472

Serie ceas
Autorizare

201873

90001BO6

L====



